WEALRO9

International Women'’s Electroacoustic

Listening Room Project

#1 9-10AM

Aversa, Eleanor

Ayers, Lydia

Bacon, Alexis

Barkin, Elaine
Besharse, Kari

Biver, Gina

Blackburn, Manuella
Bohme-Mehner, Tatjana
Bouvier B., POm

Burke, Brigid

#2 10-11AM

Byrne, Madelyn
Calderoni, Caterina
Case, Juliet
Corringham, Viv
Coulombe, Renee T.
De Re, Caterina

Dodd, Rose

March 21, 2009

Watermetal
Lips of Stone
Cradle

Shadow Play
Firmament

Big Skate
Cajon!
Soundsounding
Sphuxis

A Glimpse

For ANWR Meditation

Cadres du vent

Sonication

Barbican to London Bridge

12th Consciousness

Ali Kali Gyatso

Playing the Bones

9AM-3PM

4:13

2:45

8:29

2:37

11:06

6:52

9:01

2:14

6:00

10:39

9:42

11:56

6:35

9:18

10:04

3:18

10:53



Farhadian, Thea

#3 11-12PM

Galas, Diamanda

Gerenabarrena, Zruine, F.

Giannouli, Tania

Harris, Yolande

Hatakeyama, Akiko

Hege, Anne

Helmuth, Mara

Izarra, Adina

Jude, Gretchen

#4 12-1PM

Justel, Elsa

Kamayianni, Sofia

Knudson, Elizabeth

Kramer, Laura

Krausas, Veronika

Lewandowski, Annie

Lin, Mei-Fang

071111-five, ed 1

O Death

UrHotz

Dive Mode

Satellite Sounding

Itami

Dream of Six Swans

Where is My Voice?

10029"

Restraint

Feuillage de Silence

The conjunction or

Type A

Warped for alto saxophone and electronics

White & Orange

Cellophane

Figurations

2:32

9:01

6:49

10:47

7:43

9:28

3:12

5:55

4:00

7:11

16:16

2:36

5:35

5:02

1:41

3:47

4:06



Llano, Violeta

Meyer-Konig, Ursula

Mullaney, Hilary

#5 1-2PM

Naphtali, Dafna

New, Vonn

Payeur, Mille

Pierson, Kala

Prevost, Helene

Rubin, Anna

Rudman, Jessica

Rusnak, Christina

Shapiro, Alex

#6 2-3PM
Simpson, Diana

Stebbins, Heather

Strothmann, Christiane

Suiter, Wendy

Torres, Rita

White, Christine

Timeke

Die Rache der Unstrutnixe
(Revenge of the Unstrut Nixie) — 1

Dawn

landmine:

Vespers

Synapse

Sun (Excerpt)

SCHAEFFER 60

Shards of Sappho

Venus of the Louvre

The Unspoken Geography

Below

Papyrus

rush me to shadows for cello and electronics

Cologne Cathedral

Water

Shaking Mendeleev in the Presence of a Guitar

Dancing Slow

4:51

8:41

11:30

9:22

10:26

7:36

3:08

9:51

8:03

6:01

8:15

10:21

8:23

7:16

7:46

2:18

4:15

10:05



Yeo, Ge-Suk Dalgadag 5:02

Z, Pamela 2M2F 14:09



